BLOW GUNS & TIPS
35
600 Series Blow Guns
Our 600 Series Blow Guns feature tough zinc die cast bodies that are made to last in even the harshest environments.
The ergonomic design of the body and large operating lever reduce user fatigue and discomfort, even during long term
use.  Available in chrome-plated finish for an attractive appearance and superior corrosion resistance.  The 600 Series
Blow Guns are supplied with 1/4" NPT female inlet thread and 1/8" NPT female outlet thread.  “S” suffix blow gun
conform to OSHA standards for noise levels (1910.95) and less than 30 PSI dead-ended pressure (1910.242B).
Tamper Proof 600-ST-DL
Safety Shield 600-SS
Rubber Tip 601
Safety Booster 600-SB
Safety (Standard) 600S-DL
Brass Tip 605
600-FF12
Steel Brush 801
Safety Extension Tip 606-S
F E A T U R E S
s Available with a wide selection
of tips to fit any application.
s Tough zinc die cast body.
s Four self-lubricating
“O-Rings” prevent valve
leakage, making blow gun
repairs unnecessary.
OSHA
Compliant
OSHA
Compliant
OSHA
Compliant
OSHA
Compliant
OSHA
Compliant
OSHA
Compliant
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Pressure Rating: . . . . . . . . . 150 PSI
Operating Temperature: . . . . 32° to 175° F
Body: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Die Cast Zinc
(Chrome Plated)
Nozzle: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass
Thumb Grip: . . . . . . . . . . . . . Vinyl
Internal Components:. . . . . . Brass
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Safety (standard) 600S-DL
Safety (tamperproof) 600ST-DL
Safety Booster 600-SB
Safety Shield 600-SS
Rubber 601
Siphon 602
Brass (standard) 605
3" Safety Extension 603-S
6" Safety Extension 606-S
8" Safety Extension 608-S
10" Safety Extension 610-S
12" Safety Extension 612-S
16" Safety Extension 616-S
18" Safety Extension 618-S
24" Safety Extension 624-S
30" Safety Extension 630-S
36" Safety Extension 636-S
6" Safety Flexible Extension 600-FF06
12" Safety Flexible Extension 600-FF12
Steel Brush 801
Nylon Brush 802
Horsehair Brush 803
Kit Ordering Information:
Description Model
600-S Blow Gun and
N14-12A Coilhose 600-N12A
600-S Blow Gun
and N14-25A Coilhose 600-N25A
Blow Gun w/ Brush Kit (includes one
of each: steel, nylon & horsehair brush) 810K
Blow Gun with Brush
and N14-25A Coilhose Kit 820K
Siphon Tip 602